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0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_EOH, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MOH, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ISOP, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MTPA, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MTPO, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_LIMO, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ALK4, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_BENZ, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CH4, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_C2H2, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_C2H4, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_C2H6, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0885 0.1769 0.2654 0.3539
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SpeciesConcVV_C3H8, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1298 0.2595 0.3893 0.5191
ppb
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ppb
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0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_PRPE, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_TOLU, Zonal Mean
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6 0 6
ppb 1e 6
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_XYLE, Zonal Mean
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O2, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_H2, Zonal Mean
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0702 0.1403 0.2105 0.2807
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ppb
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ppb 1e 5

2 0 2
ppb 1e 5

0.99123 0.99562 1.00000 1.00442 1.00884
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HO2, Zonal Mean
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ppb 1e 11
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O1D, Zonal Mean
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ppb 1e 6
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ppb 1e 7

0.97687 0.98844 1.00000 1.01184 1.02367
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_RO2, Zonal Mean
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